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APRILIA
TUONO V4 1100

The Aprilia Tuono V4 discovers
its true vocation as a fantastic
travel companion with revamped
ergonomics, a new saddle and
specially designed accessories
making it super comfortable for
long road trips. And of course,
like any self-respecting V4,
there’s no shortage of speed!

Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / width):
Seat height:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Fuel consumption (/100 km):
CO2 emission (g/km):

Engine capacity cm?:

Engine power Kw:

Engine torque:

Cylinder diameter:
Compression ratio:

Transmission:

Front suspension / Front suspension travel:
The rear suspension type / The rear suspension

travel:

2070/ 1452,4 /810
837

209

17,9

7,20

170

1077

129

121
81x52.3
13.6:1

MT6
Sachs /120

Sachs /129

Price starting from: 16990 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.
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