## APRILIA TUONO V4 1100



The Aprilia Tuono V4 discovers its true vocation as a fantastic travel companion with revamped ergonomics, a new saddle and specially designed accessories making it super comfortable for long road trips. And of course, like any self-respecting V4, there's no shortage of speed!

Colors

## Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / width):	2070 / 1452,4 / 810
Seat height:	837
Weight:	209
Fuel tank capacity:	17,9
Fuel consumption (l/100 km):	7,20
CO2 emission (g/km):	170
Engine capacity cm <sup>3</sup> :	1077
Engine power Kw:	129
Engine torque:	121
Cylinder diameter:	81 x 52.3
Compression ratio:	13.6:1
Transmission:	MT6
Front suspension / Front suspension travel:	Sachs / 120
The rear suspension type / The rear suspension travel:	Sachs / 129

## Price starting from: 16990 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without notification.